6N137 / VO2601 / 11 / VO2630 / 31 / VO4661
Document Number 84732
Rev. 1.0, 07-Jun-05
Vishay Semiconductors
1
1
2

and VO4661. The use of a 0.1 µF bypass capacitor
connected between pin 5 and 8 is recommended.
Order Information
Part Remarks
6N137 100 V/µs, Single channel, DIP-8
6N137-X006 100 V/µs, Single channel, DIP-8 400 mil
6N137-X007 100 V/µs, Single channel, SMD-8
VO2601 5 kV/µs, Single channel, DIP-8
VO2601-X006 5 kV/µs, Single channel, DIP-8 400 mil
VO2601-X007 5 kV/µs, Single channel, SMD-8
VO2611 10 kV/µs, Single channel, DIP-8
VO2611-X006 10 kV/µs, Single channel, DIP-8 400 mil
VO2611-X007 10 kV/µs, Single channel, SMD-8
VO2630 100 V/µs, Dual channel, DIP-8
VO2630-X006 100 V/µs, Dual channel, DIP-8 400 mil
VO2630-X007 100 V/µs, Dual channel, SMD-8
VO2631 5 kV/µs, Dual channel, DIP-8
VO2631-X006 5 kV/µs, Dual channel, DIP-8 400 mil
VO2631-X007 5 kV/µs, Dual channel, SMD-8
VO4661 10 kV/µs, Dual channel, DIP-8
VO4661-X006 10 kV/µs, Dual channel, DIP-8 400 mil
VO4661-X007 10 kV/µs, Dual channel, SMD-8
e3